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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION / BENEFITS

Ri-Mark Event is the ideal choice for short term internal and external signage.

The gloss & matt monomeric vinyl, UV stabilised, has an external colour stability up to 5 years. The water-based adhesive provides 
a good dimensional stability and a clean removability from most substrates. The kraft liner is designed for trouble-free plotter cutting 
on a wide variety of computerised sign cutting equipment. 

For an easier stripping & weeding, the liner of white films is coated with a blue contrast silicone.

All our products are REACH & RoHS compliant.

TYPICAL USE

• Vehicle marking, windows graphics, panels decoration
• Promotional displays, exhibition stands
• Directional signage

APPLICATION METHOD / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Ri-Mark Event films can be applied on flat surfaces, suitable for dry and wet application method. In case of wet application on windows, 
the adhesive may become whitish just after film installation, and will turn back clear once water is dried. 

Application temperature above 10°C on clean and degreased substrates.

FR DESCRIPTION / ATOUTS DU PRODUIT

Ri-Mark Event est le choix idéal pour une signalisation de courte durée à l’intérieur comme à l’extérieur.

Ce vinyle monomère mat ou brillant, traité anti-UV, garde la vivacité de ses couleurs jusqu’à 5 ans. L’adhésif à base aqueuse offre 
une bonne stabilité dimensionnelle et permet un décollement propre de la plupart des substrats. Le protecteur en papier kraft est conçu 
pour simplifier la découpe sur une grande variété d’équipements assistés par ordinateur.

Sur les films blancs, le protecteur est enduit de silicone bleu pour renforcer le contraste et faciliter l’échenillage.

Tous nos produits sont conformes aux réglementations REACH et RoHS.

UTILISATION TYPE

• Marquage de véhicules, décoration de vitrines, habillage de panneaux
• Présentoirs promotionnels, stands d’exposition
• Signalétique directionnelle

METHODE D’APPLICATION / INSTRUCTIONS D’UTILISATION

Les films Ri-Mark Event s’appliquent sur surfaces planes uniquement, selon les méthodes d’application à sec ou humide. En cas 
d’application humide sur verre, l’adhésif peut prendre une couleur blanchâtre juste après la pose du film et retrouvera sa transparence 
dès qu’il aura séché.

Température d’application supérieure à 10 °C sur supports propres et dégraissés.

DE PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG/VORTEILE

Ri-Mark Event ist die ideale Wahl für kurzfristige interne und externe Beschilderung.

Das glänzende und matte monomere Vinyl mit UV-Stabilisierung hat eine externe Farbstabilität von bis zu 5 Jahren. Der wasserbasierte 
Klebstoff bietet eine gute Dimensionsstabilität und lässt sich von den meisten Substraten ohne Rückstände entfernen. Der Kraftliner eignet 
sich für den problemlosen Plotterschnitt auf einer Vielzahl von computergesteuerten Schilderschneideanlagen.

Zur Vereinfachung des Abziehens und Entgitterns ist das Trägermaterial der weißen Folien mit einem blauen Kontrastsilikon beschichtet.

Alle unsere Produkte sind REACH- und RoHS-konform.

ÜBLICHER EINSATZBEREICH

• Fahrzeugbeschriftung, Fenstergrafiken, Tafeldekoration
• Werbeaufsteller, Messestände 
• Wegweiser 

VERKLEBUNGSVERFAHREN

Ri-Mark Event-Folien lassen sich auf flachen Oberflächen anbringen und sind für die Trocken- und Nassverklebung geeignet. Bei Nassverklebung 
auf Fenstern kann der Klebstoff kurz nach der Anbringung der Folie weißlich werden und wird wieder klar, sobald das Wasser getrocknet ist.  

Applikationstemperatur über 10 °C auf sauberen und entfetteten Untergründen.   

PL OPIS PRODUKTU I KORZYŚCI

Ri-Mark Event to idealny wybór do krótkoterminowych oznakowań wewnętrznych i zewnętrznych.

Folia winylowa błyszcząca i matowa monomeryczna, odporna na promieniowanie UV, o trwałości koloru w zastosowaniach zewnętrznych 
do 5 lat. Klej na bazie wody zapewnia dobrą stabilność wymiarów i łatwe usuwanie z większości podłoży. Papier podkładowy typu Kraft jest 
przeznaczony do bezproblemowego cięcia ploterowego na wielu urządzeniach tnących. 

Aby ułatwić usuwanie i odklejanie, podkład z białej folii został pokryty kontrastowym niebieskim silikonem. 

Wszystkie nasze produkty są zgodnie z normami REACH i RoHS.

STANDARDOWE ZASTOSOWANIE

• Oznakowanie pojazdów, grafika wystawowa, dekoracja paneli.
• Ekspozytory reklamowe, stoiska wystawiennicze
• Oznakowanie kierunkowe

SPOSÓB APLIKOWANIA / INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Folie Ri-Mark Event mogą być nakładane na płaskie powierzchnie, nadają się do nakładania na sucho i na mokro. W przypadku nakładania 
na mokro na szyby, bezpośrednio po nałożeniu folii klej może przybrać barwę w odcieniu białym, a po wyschnięciu wody z powrotem stanie 
się przezroczysty. 

Nakładanie w temperaturze powyżej 10 °C na czystych i odtłuszczonych podłożach. 

RU ОПИСАНИЕ / ПРЕИМУЩЕСТВА ПРОДУКТА

Пленка Ri-Mark Event — это идеальный выбор для графического оформления, указателей и табличек, предназначенных 
для кратковременного использования в помещении или на улице.
Глянцевый или матовый мономерный винил стабилизирован к УФ-излучению. Стабильность цвета наружной части 
пленки — до 5 лет. Клеящий слой на водной основе обеспечивает хорошую устойчивость размера и чистоту снятия 
с большинства поверхностей. Крафт-подложка разработана специально для упрощения плоттерной резки на широком 
спектре компьютеризированного резочного оборудования.
Для более легкого снятия пленки и удаления лишних деталей подложка белой пленки покрыта слоем контрастного 
голубого силикона.

Вся наша продукция отвечает требованиям регламента REACH и директивы RoHS.

ТИПОВОЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ

• Маркировка и графическое оформление транспортных средств, окон, витрин, стенных панелей
• Рекламные щиты, выставочные стенды
• Разметка и указатели для ориентации

СПОСОБ НАНЕСЕНИЯ / УКАЗАНИЯ ПО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЮ

Пленку Ri-Mark Event можно наносить на плоские поверхности сухим или влажным методом. При использовании влажного 
метода на окнах или витринах клеящий слой может приобрести белесый оттенок непосредственно после нанесения пленки. 
Он вернется в прозрачное состояние после высыхания воды.

Нанесение должно выполняться при температуре не менее 10 °C на чистую и обезжиренную основу. 

ZH 产品描述/优点

Ri-Mark Event 是用于内部和外部标牌的理想选择。

带光泽和亚光的单体乙烯基，紫外线稳定，具有长达 5 年的外部颜色稳定性。水基粘合剂提供了良好的尺寸稳定性， 
可以从大多数基材上干净地去除。牛皮纸衬纸专为在各种计算机化标识切割设备上进行无故障绘图仪切割而设计。 

为了更容易剥离，白色薄膜衬里涂有蓝色对比硅胶。 

所有产品均符合 REACH 和 RoHS 标准。

典型用途

• 车辆标记、车窗图标、面板装饰。
• 促销展示、展台
• 方向指示牌

使用方法/使用说明

Ri-Mark Event 薄膜可应用于平面，适用于干式和湿式应用方法。   如果在窗户上湿贴，贴膜后粘合剂可能会变白，一旦水干就会变回透明。

在清洁和脱脂的基材上，高于 10°C 的温度下使用。   
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IT DESCRIZIONE PRODOTTO / VANTAGGI

Ri-Mark Event è la soluzione ideale per la realizzazione di insegne destinate ad interni e esterni e per un uso a breve termine.

Il vinile monomerico, disponibile con finitura lucida e opaca e stabilizzato ai raggi UV, offre un’ottima stabilità del colore in uso outdoor 
per una durata complessiva di 5 anni. L’adesivo a base acqua garantisce una buona stabilità delle dimensioni e offre un’eccellente rimovibilità 
dalla maggior parte di superfici, senza lasciare residui. Il liner kraft è pensato per ottimizzare l’intaglio con plotter su una vasta gamma di 
attrezzature da taglio computerizzate.

Per facilitare il processo di applicazione e di rimozione del materiale in eccesso, il liner dei film bianchi è rivestito con un silicone blu di 
contrasto.

Tutti i nostri prodotti sono conformi REACH e RoHS.

APPLICAZIONE

• Branding di veicoli, grafiche per superfici in vetro e vetrine, decorazione di pannelli
• Display promozionali, stand 
• Segnaletica

METODO DI APPLICAZIONE / ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO

I film Ri-Mark Event sono applicabili su superfici piane, con metodo asciutto e bagnato. Nel caso di applicazioni con metodo bagnato 
su superfici in vetro e vetrine, l’adesivo potrebbe assumere una colorazione biancastra in seguito all’applicazione del film ma tornerà 
trasparente dopo l’asciugatura. 

Applicazione su superfici pulite e sgrassate, ad una temperatura superiore ai 10 °C. 

ES DESCRIPCIÓN DE PRODUCTO / VENTAJAS

Ri-Mark Event es la opción ideal para la señalización interna y externa a corto plazo.

El vinilo monomérico brillante y mate, con estabilización de UV, tiene una estabilidad de color externa de hasta 5 años. El adhesivo de base 
acuosa proporciona una buena estabilidad dimensional y es fácil de despegar de la mayoría de los sustratos. El soporte kraft está diseñado 
para el corte con plotter sin problemas en una amplia variedad de equipos informatizados de corte de rótulos.

Para que sea más fácil despegar el material sobrante, el soporte de los films blancos está recubierto con una silicona azul de contraste.

Todos nuestros productos cumplen las certificaciones REACH y RoHS.

USO HABITUAL

• Marcado de vehículos, escaparates, decoración de paneles
• Expositores publicitarios, stands de feria
• Señalización

MÉTODO DE APLICACIÓN / INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Los films Ri-Mark Event pueden aplicarse en superficies planas, tanto en seco como en húmedo. En caso de aplicación en húmedo sobre 
vidrio, el adhesivo puede emblanquecer justo después de la instalación del film, y se volverá transparente de nuevo una vez se haya secado.

Temperatura de aplicación superior a 10 °C en sustratos limpios y sin grasa.

PT DESCRIÇÃO DO PRODUTO / BENEFÍCIOS

O Ri-Mark Event é a escolha ideal para sinalização de curta duração em interiores e exteriores.

O vinil monomérico brilhante e mate, resistente à radiação UV, possui uma estabilidade da cor externa com uma duração de até 5 anos. 
O adesivo à base de água proporciona uma boa estabilidade dimensional e uma extração limpa da maior parte dos substratos. O liner de papel 
kraft foi concebido para corte por plotter sem problemas numa ampla variedade de equipamento computadorizado de corte de sinalização.

Para facilitar a sua extração, o liner dos filmes brancos leva um revestimento contrastante de silicone azul.

Todos os nossos produtos são compatíveis com as normas REACH e RoHS.

UTILIZAÇÃO NORMAL

• Decoração de veículos, montras e painéis
• Placards promocionais, stands de exposições
• Sinalização direcional

MÉTODO DE APLICAÇÃO / INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO

Os filmes Ri-Mark Event podem ser aplicados em superfícies planas, sendo adequados para métodos de aplicação secos e húmidos. 
No caso de aplicação húmida em montras, o adesivo pode adquirir um tom esbranquiçado imediatamente após a instalação do filme, 
regressando à transparência assim que a água secar.

A temperatura de aplicação terá de ser superior a 10 ºC, e os substratos terão de estar limpos e desengordurados.
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IT DESCRIZIONE PRODOTTO / VANTAGGI

Ri-Mark Event è la soluzione ideale per la realizzazione di insegne destinate ad interni e esterni e per un uso a breve termine.

Il vinile monomerico, disponibile con finitura lucida e opaca e stabilizzato ai raggi UV, offre un’ottima stabilità del colore in uso outdoor 
per una durata complessiva di 5 anni. L’adesivo a base acqua garantisce una buona stabilità delle dimensioni e offre un’eccellente rimovibilità 
dalla maggior parte di superfici, senza lasciare residui. Il liner kraft è pensato per ottimizzare l’intaglio con plotter su una vasta gamma di 
attrezzature da taglio computerizzate.

Per facilitare il processo di applicazione e di rimozione del materiale in eccesso, il liner dei film bianchi è rivestito con un silicone blu di 
contrasto.

Tutti i nostri prodotti sono conformi REACH e RoHS.
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• Display promozionali, stand 
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su superfici in vetro e vetrine, l’adesivo potrebbe assumere una colorazione biancastra in seguito all’applicazione del film ma tornerà 
trasparente dopo l’asciugatura. 
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acuosa proporciona una buena estabilidad dimensional y es fácil de despegar de la mayoría de los sustratos. El soporte kraft está diseñado 
para el corte con plotter sin problemas en una amplia variedad de equipos informatizados de corte de rótulos.

Para que sea más fácil despegar el material sobrante, el soporte de los films blancos está recubierto con una silicona azul de contraste.

Todos nuestros productos cumplen las certificaciones REACH y RoHS.

USO HABITUAL

• Marcado de vehículos, escaparates, decoración de paneles
• Expositores publicitarios, stands de feria
• Señalización

MÉTODO DE APLICACIÓN / INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Los films Ri-Mark Event pueden aplicarse en superficies planas, tanto en seco como en húmedo. En caso de aplicación en húmedo sobre 
vidrio, el adhesivo puede emblanquecer justo después de la instalación del film, y se volverá transparente de nuevo una vez se haya secado.

Temperatura de aplicación superior a 10 °C en sustratos limpios y sin grasa.

PT DESCRIÇÃO DO PRODUTO / BENEFÍCIOS

O Ri-Mark Event é a escolha ideal para sinalização de curta duração em interiores e exteriores.

O vinil monomérico brilhante e mate, resistente à radiação UV, possui uma estabilidade da cor externa com uma duração de até 5 anos. 
O adesivo à base de água proporciona uma boa estabilidade dimensional e uma extração limpa da maior parte dos substratos. O liner de papel 
kraft foi concebido para corte por plotter sem problemas numa ampla variedade de equipamento computadorizado de corte de sinalização.

Para facilitar a sua extração, o liner dos filmes brancos leva um revestimento contrastante de silicone azul.

Todos os nossos produtos são compatíveis com as normas REACH e RoHS.

UTILIZAÇÃO NORMAL

• Decoração de veículos, montras e painéis
• Placards promocionais, stands de exposições
• Sinalização direcional

MÉTODO DE APLICAÇÃO / INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO

Os filmes Ri-Mark Event podem ser aplicados em superfícies planas, sendo adequados para métodos de aplicação secos e húmidos. 
No caso de aplicação húmida em montras, o adesivo pode adquirir um tom esbranquiçado imediatamente após a instalação do filme, 
regressando à transparência assim que a água secar.

A temperatura de aplicação terá de ser superior a 10 ºC, e os substratos terão de estar limpos e desengordurados.
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IT DESCRIZIONE PRODOTTO / VANTAGGI
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para el corte con plotter sin problemas en una amplia variedad de equipos informatizados de corte de rótulos.

Para que sea más fácil despegar el material sobrante, el soporte de los films blancos está recubierto con una silicona azul de contraste.
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vidrio, el adhesivo puede emblanquecer justo después de la instalación del film, y se volverá transparente de nuevo una vez se haya secado.

Temperatura de aplicación superior a 10 °C en sustratos limpios y sin grasa.

PT DESCRIÇÃO DO PRODUTO / BENEFÍCIOS

O Ri-Mark Event é a escolha ideal para sinalização de curta duração em interiores e exteriores.

O vinil monomérico brilhante e mate, resistente à radiação UV, possui uma estabilidade da cor externa com uma duração de até 5 anos. 
O adesivo à base de água proporciona uma boa estabilidade dimensional e uma extração limpa da maior parte dos substratos. O liner de papel 
kraft foi concebido para corte por plotter sem problemas numa ampla variedade de equipamento computadorizado de corte de sinalização.

Para facilitar a sua extração, o liner dos filmes brancos leva um revestimento contrastante de silicone azul.

Todos os nossos produtos são compatíveis com as normas REACH e RoHS.

UTILIZAÇÃO NORMAL

• Decoração de veículos, montras e painéis
• Placards promocionais, stands de exposições
• Sinalização direcional

MÉTODO DE APLICAÇÃO / INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO

Os filmes Ri-Mark Event podem ser aplicados em superfícies planas, sendo adequados para métodos de aplicação secos e húmidos. 
No caso de aplicação húmida em montras, o adesivo pode adquirir um tom esbranquiçado imediatamente após a instalação do filme, 
regressando à transparência assim que a água secar.

A temperatura de aplicação terá de ser superior a 10 ºC, e os substratos terão de estar limpos e desengordurados.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION / BENEFITS

Ri-Mark Event is the ideal choice for short term internal and external signage.

The gloss & matt monomeric vinyl, UV stabilised, has an external colour stability up to 5 years. The water-based adhesive provides 
a good dimensional stability and a clean removability from most substrates. The kraft liner is designed for trouble-free plotter cutting 
on a wide variety of computerised sign cutting equipment. 

For an easier stripping & weeding, the liner of white films is coated with a blue contrast silicone.

All our products are REACH & RoHS compliant.

TYPICAL USE

• Vehicle marking, windows graphics, panels decoration
• Promotional displays, exhibition stands
• Directional signage

APPLICATION METHOD / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Ri-Mark Event films can be applied on flat surfaces, suitable for dry and wet application method. In case of wet application on windows, 
the adhesive may become whitish just after film installation, and will turn back clear once water is dried. 

Application temperature above 10°C on clean and degreased substrates.

FR DESCRIPTION / ATOUTS DU PRODUIT

Ri-Mark Event est le choix idéal pour une signalisation de courte durée à l’intérieur comme à l’extérieur.

Ce vinyle monomère mat ou brillant, traité anti-UV, garde la vivacité de ses couleurs jusqu’à 5 ans. L’adhésif à base aqueuse offre 
une bonne stabilité dimensionnelle et permet un décollement propre de la plupart des substrats. Le protecteur en papier kraft est conçu 
pour simplifier la découpe sur une grande variété d’équipements assistés par ordinateur.

Sur les films blancs, le protecteur est enduit de silicone bleu pour renforcer le contraste et faciliter l’échenillage.

Tous nos produits sont conformes aux réglementations REACH et RoHS.

UTILISATION TYPE

• Marquage de véhicules, décoration de vitrines, habillage de panneaux
• Présentoirs promotionnels, stands d’exposition
• Signalétique directionnelle

METHODE D’APPLICATION / INSTRUCTIONS D’UTILISATION

Les films Ri-Mark Event s’appliquent sur surfaces planes uniquement, selon les méthodes d’application à sec ou humide. En cas 
d’application humide sur verre, l’adhésif peut prendre une couleur blanchâtre juste après la pose du film et retrouvera sa transparence 
dès qu’il aura séché.

Température d’application supérieure à 10 °C sur supports propres et dégraissés.

DE PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG/VORTEILE

Ri-Mark Event ist die ideale Wahl für kurzfristige interne und externe Beschilderung.

Das glänzende und matte monomere Vinyl mit UV-Stabilisierung hat eine externe Farbstabilität von bis zu 5 Jahren. Der wasserbasierte 
Klebstoff bietet eine gute Dimensionsstabilität und lässt sich von den meisten Substraten ohne Rückstände entfernen. Der Kraftliner eignet 
sich für den problemlosen Plotterschnitt auf einer Vielzahl von computergesteuerten Schilderschneideanlagen.

Zur Vereinfachung des Abziehens und Entgitterns ist das Trägermaterial der weißen Folien mit einem blauen Kontrastsilikon beschichtet.

Alle unsere Produkte sind REACH- und RoHS-konform.

ÜBLICHER EINSATZBEREICH

• Fahrzeugbeschriftung, Fenstergrafiken, Tafeldekoration
• Werbeaufsteller, Messestände 
• Wegweiser 

VERKLEBUNGSVERFAHREN

Ri-Mark Event-Folien lassen sich auf flachen Oberflächen anbringen und sind für die Trocken- und Nassverklebung geeignet. Bei Nassverklebung 
auf Fenstern kann der Klebstoff kurz nach der Anbringung der Folie weißlich werden und wird wieder klar, sobald das Wasser getrocknet ist.  

Applikationstemperatur über 10 °C auf sauberen und entfetteten Untergründen.   

PL OPIS PRODUKTU I KORZYŚCI

Ri-Mark Event to idealny wybór do krótkoterminowych oznakowań wewnętrznych i zewnętrznych.

Folia winylowa błyszcząca i matowa monomeryczna, odporna na promieniowanie UV, o trwałości koloru w zastosowaniach zewnętrznych 
do 5 lat. Klej na bazie wody zapewnia dobrą stabilność wymiarów i łatwe usuwanie z większości podłoży. Papier podkładowy typu Kraft jest 
przeznaczony do bezproblemowego cięcia ploterowego na wielu urządzeniach tnących. 

Aby ułatwić usuwanie i odklejanie, podkład z białej folii został pokryty kontrastowym niebieskim silikonem. 

Wszystkie nasze produkty są zgodnie z normami REACH i RoHS.

STANDARDOWE ZASTOSOWANIE

• Oznakowanie pojazdów, grafika wystawowa, dekoracja paneli.
• Ekspozytory reklamowe, stoiska wystawiennicze
• Oznakowanie kierunkowe

SPOSÓB APLIKOWANIA / INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Folie Ri-Mark Event mogą być nakładane na płaskie powierzchnie, nadają się do nakładania na sucho i na mokro. W przypadku nakładania 
na mokro na szyby, bezpośrednio po nałożeniu folii klej może przybrać barwę w odcieniu białym, a po wyschnięciu wody z powrotem stanie 
się przezroczysty. 

Nakładanie w temperaturze powyżej 10 °C na czystych i odtłuszczonych podłożach. 

RU ОПИСАНИЕ / ПРЕИМУЩЕСТВА ПРОДУКТА

Пленка Ri-Mark Event — это идеальный выбор для графического оформления, указателей и табличек, предназначенных 
для кратковременного использования в помещении или на улице.
Глянцевый или матовый мономерный винил стабилизирован к УФ-излучению. Стабильность цвета наружной части 
пленки — до 5 лет. Клеящий слой на водной основе обеспечивает хорошую устойчивость размера и чистоту снятия 
с большинства поверхностей. Крафт-подложка разработана специально для упрощения плоттерной резки на широком 
спектре компьютеризированного резочного оборудования.
Для более легкого снятия пленки и удаления лишних деталей подложка белой пленки покрыта слоем контрастного 
голубого силикона.

Вся наша продукция отвечает требованиям регламента REACH и директивы RoHS.

ТИПОВОЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЕ

• Маркировка и графическое оформление транспортных средств, окон, витрин, стенных панелей
• Рекламные щиты, выставочные стенды
• Разметка и указатели для ориентации

СПОСОБ НАНЕСЕНИЯ / УКАЗАНИЯ ПО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЮ

Пленку Ri-Mark Event можно наносить на плоские поверхности сухим или влажным методом. При использовании влажного 
метода на окнах или витринах клеящий слой может приобрести белесый оттенок непосредственно после нанесения пленки. 
Он вернется в прозрачное состояние после высыхания воды.

Нанесение должно выполняться при температуре не менее 10 °C на чистую и обезжиренную основу. 

ZH 产品描述/优点

Ri-Mark Event 是用于内部和外部标牌的理想选择。

带光泽和亚光的单体乙烯基，紫外线稳定，具有长达 5 年的外部颜色稳定性。水基粘合剂提供了良好的尺寸稳定性， 
可以从大多数基材上干净地去除。牛皮纸衬纸专为在各种计算机化标识切割设备上进行无故障绘图仪切割而设计。 

为了更容易剥离，白色薄膜衬里涂有蓝色对比硅胶。 

所有产品均符合 REACH 和 RoHS 标准。

典型用途

• 车辆标记、车窗图标、面板装饰。
• 促销展示、展台
• 方向指示牌

使用方法/使用说明

Ri-Mark Event 薄膜可应用于平面，适用于干式和湿式应用方法。   如果在窗户上湿贴，贴膜后粘合剂可能会变白，一旦水干就会变回透明。

在清洁和脱脂的基材上，高于 10°C 的温度下使用。   
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION / BENEFITS

Ri-Mark Event is the ideal choice for short term internal and external signage.

The gloss & matt monomeric vinyl, UV stabilised, has an external colour stability up to 5 years. The water-based adhesive provides 
a good dimensional stability and a clean removability from most substrates. The kraft liner is designed for trouble-free plotter cutting 
on a wide variety of computerised sign cutting equipment. 

For an easier stripping & weeding, the liner of white films is coated with a blue contrast silicone.

All our products are REACH & RoHS compliant.
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• Promotional displays, exhibition stands
• Directional signage

APPLICATION METHOD / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Ri-Mark Event films can be applied on flat surfaces, suitable for dry and wet application method. In case of wet application on windows, 
the adhesive may become whitish just after film installation, and will turn back clear once water is dried. 

Application temperature above 10°C on clean and degreased substrates.
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pour simplifier la découpe sur une grande variété d’équipements assistés par ordinateur.

Sur les films blancs, le protecteur est enduit de silicone bleu pour renforcer le contraste et faciliter l’échenillage.

Tous nos produits sont conformes aux réglementations REACH et RoHS.
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• Présentoirs promotionnels, stands d’exposition
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Les films Ri-Mark Event s’appliquent sur surfaces planes uniquement, selon les méthodes d’application à sec ou humide. En cas 
d’application humide sur verre, l’adhésif peut prendre une couleur blanchâtre juste après la pose du film et retrouvera sa transparence 
dès qu’il aura séché.

Température d’application supérieure à 10 °C sur supports propres et dégraissés.
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Klebstoff bietet eine gute Dimensionsstabilität und lässt sich von den meisten Substraten ohne Rückstände entfernen. Der Kraftliner eignet 
sich für den problemlosen Plotterschnitt auf einer Vielzahl von computergesteuerten Schilderschneideanlagen.

Zur Vereinfachung des Abziehens und Entgitterns ist das Trägermaterial der weißen Folien mit einem blauen Kontrastsilikon beschichtet.
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